SYDNEY COMMON BAR MENU

SEAFOOD
Sydney Rock Oysters, Finger Lime, Rice Vinegar

ARS Ttalica Oscietra Caviar, Potato Crisps, Cultured Cream 30g
230

SNACKS

Tomato Tartar, Toast

Roasted Macadamia Nuts, Smoked Aleppo Chili Salt

Citrus Marinated Sicilian Olives

Fried Whitebait, Sichuan Salt

Roasted Artichokes, Parmesan Custard

Tuna Crudo, Gnocco Fritto

Fries, Chili Aioli

Cheese, Truffle Toastie

Prawn Katsu Sandwich

Cured Meats Platter, Wagyu Bresaola, Saucisson & LP’s Mortadella
Selection of Australian Cheese’s

APERATIVO HOUR
4PM-6PM
NV. Cloud St, Sparkling Wine, VIC
2022, Cloud St, Chardonnay, VIC
2021, Cloud St, Shiraz, VIC
Sydney Beer Co, Lager
Sydney Common Gin & Tonic
Mini Martini, Vodka or Gin
NV Henriot “Souverain’ Brut & 1/2 Dozen Sydney Rock Oysters

Each

50g
360

10
18
16
12
14

20
28
30
30

(ol e e e e e\

99

Whilst we will endeavour to accommodate all requests, due to the nature of our kitchens, we cannot ensure all dishes

will be free from allergen traces. Please note a 1.95% surcharge applies to all credit card transactions.

A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays and a 15% surcharge applies on public holidays.
An additional service fee of 10% applies to bookings of 8 people or more.



