SYDNEY COMMON BAR MENU

SEAFOOD		Each
Sydney Rock Oysters, Finger Lime, Rice Vinegar		6
ARS Italica Oscietra Caviar, Potato Crisps, Cultured Cream	30g 230	50g 360
SNACKS	230	300
Tomato Tartar, Toast		6
Roasted Macadamia Nuts, Smoked Aleppo Chili Salt		8
Citrus Marinated Sicilian Olives		10
Fried Whitebait, Sichuan Salt		18
Roasted Artichokes, Parmesan Custard		16
Tuna Crudo, Gnocco Fritto		12
Fries, Chili Aioli		14
Cheese, Truffle Toastie		20
Prawn Katsu Sandwich		28
Cured Meats Platter, Wagyu Bresaola, Saucisson & LP's Mortadella		30
Selection of Australian Cheese's		30
APERATIVO HOUR		
4PM-6PM		
N.V. Cloud St, Sparkling Wine, VIC		6
2022, Cloud St, Chardonnay, VIC		6
2021, Cloud St, Shiraz, VIC		6
Sydney Beer Co, Lager		6
Sydney Common Gin & Tonic		6
Mini Martini, Vodka or Gin		8
NV Henriot 'Souverain' Brut & 1/2 Dozen Sydney Rock Oysters		99

Whilst we will endeavour to accommodate all requests, due to the nature of our kitchens, we cannot ensure all dishes will be free from allergen traces. Please note a 1.95% surcharge applies to all credit card transactions.

A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays and a 15% surcharge applies on public holidays.

An additional service fee of 10% applies to bookings of 8 people or more.